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DAY6

PC 401 EC Signals & systems (SS) MAW Abdul Wajid abdulwajid@mjcollege.ac.in
PC 402 IT Computer Organization & Microprocessor (COMP) SAA Syed Azar Ali syedazarali@mjcollege.ac.in
PC 403 IT Scripting Languages (SL) RUZ Rafi-U-Zaman rafi.u.zaman@mjcollege.ac.in
PC 404 IT OOP Using JAVA(JAVA) MAA Asrar Ahmed asrar.ahmed@mjcollege.ac.in
PC 405 IT Data Communications(DC) GB Gouse Baig gousebaig@mjcollege.ac.in

MC 411 BM Managerial Economics & Accountancy (MEA) YR Ms. Yasmeen Razvi 
PC 431 IT Microprocessor Lab(MP LAB) SAA Syed Azar Ali syedazarali@mjcollege.ac.in

MAR M A Rasheed marasheed@mjcollege.ac.in
PC 432 IT JAVA Lab MAA Asrar Ahmed asrar.ahmed@mjcollege.ac.in

GB Gouse Baig gousebaig@mjcollege.ac.in
PC 433 IT Mini Project Lab(MP2 Lab) RUZ Rafi-U-Zaman rafi.u.zaman@mjcollege.ac.in

MRU Riyazuddin riyaz@mjcollege.ac.in
9848262601

9963412526

Incharge Time Table                                                                                                                 Head-ITD

ACADEMIC YEAR : 2017-18                                                                                                               SEMESTER - IV(CBCS)
CLASS: BE 2/4 IT                                                                                                                                             SECTION: A                           

MUFFAKHAM JAH COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
BANJARA HILLS HYDERABAD

CLASS TIME-TABLE
 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY DEPARTMENT

ROOM NO: 5609           W.E.F. 08-01-2018

MEA

L
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H

MP LAB A1 (SAA, MAR)(BE LAB)                                                                                       
JAVA LAB A2(MAA)(LAB-13)                                                                               

MP2 LAB A3(RUZ, MRU)(LAB-12)                                                                                                                                  
SL(RUZ)

JAVA (MAA) SS(MAW)
 JAVA LAB A3(MAA)(LAB-12)                                                                               

MP2 LAB A1(RUZ)(LAB-11)                                                                                                                                  

JAVA LAB A1(MAA,GB)(LAB-13)                                                                               
MP2 LAB A2(RUZ)(LAB-11)                                                                                                                                  

6
09:00 - 10:00 10:00 - 11:00 11:00 - 12:00 12:00 - 01:00 01:45 - 02:45 02:45 - 03:45

1

9290447383
9573210322
9848262601

2 3 4 5

DC(GB)SS(MAW)

JAVA (MAA)

COMP(SAA)

COMP(SAA)

 JAVA LAB A2(MAA)(LAB-13)                                                                               
MP2 LAB A3(RUZ)(LAB-12)                                                                                                                                  

MP LAB A2 (SAA, MAR)(BE LAB)                                                                                       
JAVA LAB A3(MAA, GB)(LAB-12)                                                                               
MP2 LAB A1(RUZ, MRU)(LAB-11)                                                                                                                                  

MP LAB A3 (SAA, MAR)(BE LAB)                                                                                       
JAVA LAB A1(MAA, GB)(LAB-13)                                                                               
MP2 LAB A2(RUZ, MRU)(LAB-12)                                                                                                                                  

MEA

JAVA (MAA)SL(RUZ)

DC (GB)

COMP(SAA)

DC(GB)

9704446617
9959593404

9573210322

9849385853

9704446617
9959593404

9701976226
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DAY6

PC 401 EC Signals & systems (SS) MAW Abdul Wajid abdulwajid@mjcollege.ac.in
PC 402 IT Computer Organization & Microprocessor (COMP) SAA Syed Azar Ali syedazarali@mjcollege.ac.in
PC 403 IT Scripting Languages (SL) KJD Jyothsna Devi jyothsna.devi@mjcollege.ac.in
PC 404 IT OOP Using JAVA(JAVA) NB Naimoonisa Begum naimoonisa@mjcollege.ac.in
PC 405 IT Data Communications(DC) DDP Dr Devasish Pal devasish.pal@mjcollege.ac.in 

MC 411 BM Managerial Economics & Accountancy (MEA) YR Ms. Yasmeen Razvi 
PC 431 IT Microprocessor Lab(MP LAB) MAW Abdul Wajid abdulwajid@mjcollege.ac.in
PC 432 IT JAVA Lab NB Naimoonisa Begum naimoonisa@mjcollege.ac.in

GV G Vani g.vani@mjcollege.ac.in
PC 433 IT Mini Project Lab(MP2 Lab) KJD Jyothsna Devi jyothsna.devi@mjcollege.ac.in

MAR M A Rasheed marasheed@mjcollege.ac.in
9100225588

9703350236
8886548555

9290447383

9100225588
9703350236

12:00 - 01:00 01:45 - 02:45 02:45 - 03:45
1 2 3 4 5

SL(KJD)

SL(KJD)

SL(KJD) SS(MAW)COMP(SAA) JAVA(NB)
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CLASS: BE 2/4 IT                                                                                                                                               SECTION: B                           
ACADEMIC YEAR : 2017-18                                                                                                                 SEMESTER - IV(CBCS)

Incharge Time Table                                                                                                          Head-ITD

             W.E.F. 08-01-2018ROOM NO: 5610

DC(DDP) JAVA(NB)

MUFFAKHAM JAH COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
BANJARA HILLS HYDERABAD

 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY DEPARTMENT

JAVA(NB)
MP LAB B2 (MAW, GV)(BE LAB)                                                                                       

JAVA LAB B3(NB)(LAB-13)                                                                               
MP2 LAB B1(KJD, MAR)(MP LAB)                                                                                                                                  

6
09:00 - 10:00 10:00 - 11:00 11:00 - 12:00 

9963412526

9290447383
9701976226

DC(DDP)

9177220757

MP LAB B3 (MAW, GV)(BE LAB)                                                                                       
JAVA LAB B2(NB)(LAB-13)                                                                               

MP2 LAB B1(KJD, MAR)(LAB-12)                                                                                                                                  
MEA

JAVA LAB B1(NB, GV)(LAB-13)                                                                               
MP2 LAB B2(KJD)(LAB-11)                                                                                                                                  

JAVA LAB B3(NB, GV)(LAB-13)                                                                               
MP2 LAB B2(KJD)(MP LAB)                                                                                                                                  

SS(MAW)

COMP(SAA)

MP LAB B1 (MAW, GV)(BE LAB)                                                                                       
JAVA LAB B2(NB)(LAB-13)                                                                               
MP2 LAB B3(KJD)(LAB-12)                                                                                                                                  

COMP(SAA)DC(DDP)

JAVA LAB B1(NB, GV)(LAB-13)                                                                               
MP2 LAB B3(KJD, MAR)(LAB-12)                                                                                                                                  

9573210322
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